REV: 06/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
• Back-lit panel with a high-transmission low glare
PMMA frosted lens for uniform and visually
comfortable lighting.
• Robust die-formed housing with a white post-paint
finish, Type IC rating for insulation contact, and
optional NSF certification per NSF/ANSI Standard 2.

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE CONTROLSQUICK SHIP
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
REV: 06/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
LUMENS
22L/33L/44L - Selectable
22L 2,200 lm
33L 3,300 lm
44L 4,400 lm
22L/33L/44L - Selectable
22L 2,200 lm
33L 3,300 lm
44L 4,400 lm
33L/44L/55L - Selectable
33L 3,300 lm
44L 4,400 lm
55L 5,500 lm
50L/65L/80L - Selectable
50L 5,000 lm
65L 6,500 lm
80L 8,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
CCTS 35/40/50 - CCT Selectable
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
FINISH
BLANK White
BLK Black
CERTIFICATIONS
BLANK None
NSF6 NSF Certified
ALT DRIVER
BLANK Standard Driver
SR 12 Sensor-Ready Driver
DR 12 DALI Driver
BLD 12,13,14 Bi-Level Dimming Driver
LVD120 12,13,14 120V Line Voltage Leading
Edge Forward Phase Driver
DIM1 12 1% Dimming Driver
SERIES
VPAN14 1x4 Backlit
Flat Panel
VPAN22 2x2 Backlit
Flat Panel
VPAN24 2x4 Backlit
Flat Panel
CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE
Example: VPAN24-55L-U-CCTS-NURO/RCMPART #
ORDERING GUIDE *Footnotes on page 3
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM8 1, 13, 19 8W LED Battery Backup
EM10 13, 19 10W LED Battery Backup
EM10/HE 1, 13, 19 10W LED Battery Backup
EM10/HE/SD 1, 13, 19 10W LED Self-Diagnosing
Battery Backup
EM12 13, 19 12W LED Battery Backup
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
MWS 3
User Selectable
Bi-Level Dimming
Microwave Sensor
NURO/RCM 20 NUROAir Ready for use with
NUROAir Ceiling Mount
Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
ESMC/CM7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 EasySense Grouping Ceiling
Mount Sensor
VDO 8, 10, 11, 12
Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-OCC
Daylight & Occupancy Control
VRF   8, 12,17 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-RF
Radio Frequency Communication
Only
AWNR  8, 12, 17 Lutron Athena Wireless Node
AWNS  8, 11, 12 Lutron Athena Wireless Node
with Sensor
FCSJ-010 Lutron Vive Wireless PowPak
Control
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 10 Year
STEP DOWN
BLANK None
SD347 2 347V
Step Down
Transformer
METAL CONDUIT
BLANK None
MCx/3W Metal Conduit
(x=ft), 3-wire
MCx/4W Metal Conduit
(x=ft), 4-wire
MCx/5W18 Metal Conduit
(x=ft), 5-wire
MCx/6W18 Metal Conduit
(x=ft), 6-wire
BACK LIT FLAT PANEL
REV: 06/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 3
ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
NURO7/CM 7, 20 NUROAir Ceiling Mount Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
NURO-SW-3B-BT-BLE-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 3-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-5B-BT-BLE-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 5-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-7B-AC-BLE-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 7-Key  Line Voltage (AC 120-277V) Powered Wall Switch
ESMC/WWS/DR 11 Wireless Wall Dual Rocker Switch To Control Each ES Group Of Fixtures
FLGKxx 11 Flange Mount Kit (xx=size, 14=1x4)
FLGKxx BLK 11 Flange Mount Kit - Black Finish (xx=size, 14=1x4)
+VPANxx SM 11 Surface Mount Kit (xx=size, 14=1x4)
+VPANxx SM BLK 11 Black Surface Mount Kit (xx=size, 14=1x4)
+SMSKxx 11 Surface Mount Skirt Kit (xx=size, 22=2x2)
+SMSKxx BLK 11 Surface Mount Skirt Kit - Black Finish (xx=size, 14=1x4)
+VPANxx SLMK 11 Skylight Mount Kit - White Finish (xx=size, 14=1x4)
+VPANxx SLMK BLK 11 Skylight Mount Kit - Black Finish (xx=size, 14=1x4)
+VPAN22 SLMK/T 11, 16 Skylight Mount Kit Tilt - White Finish
+VPAN22 SLMK/T BLK 11, 16 Skylight Mount Kit Tilt - Black Finish
+VPANxx SEK 11, 15, 18 Suspended Enclosure Kit - Black Finish - 60” aircraft cable (xx=size, 22=2x2)
+VPANxx SEK BLK 11, 15, 18 Black Suspended Enclosure Kit - 60” aircraft cable (xx=size, 22=2x2)
ACx/L 5, 11 Aircraft Cable Loop Set for Suspension Mounting (x=ft)
MW/RC Microwave sensor remote
ORDERING GUIDE (Continued) *Footnotes on page 3
1 CEC Title 20 Compliant 8 Must be used with SR Sensor Ready Driver 15 Aircraft Cable Set Included
2 Does not qualify for DLC 9 One Sensor can be wired to up to (4) fixtures with SR Sensor Ready Driver Option 16 Only available on 2x2 sizes
3 Must be used with MW/RC option for commissioning 10 Sensor to be mounted in adjacent ceiling tile 17 Sensor Installed into Knockout of Driver Box Housing
4 One needed per project 11 Not NSF Listed 18 Not compatible with Advanced Sensor Options
5 Two sets required per fixture for suspension mounting 12 Not compatible with the Lumen selectable and CCT selectable functions 19 Min ambient of 320F
6  Must select this option if NSF-certification is required 13 Not Compatible with SD347 20 Must be selected with dedicated Lumen Output
7  Easily Controlled via mobile phone with Bluetooth app 14 Not Compatible with Sensor options
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS
FOOTNOTES
BACK LIT FLAT PANEL
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DLC LISTING
VPAN14-22L/33L/44L-U-CCTS 1x4 Back-Lit Flat Panel, 22L/33L/44L Lumen Selectable, 35K/40K/50K CCT Selectable Standard
VPAN22-22L/33L/44L-U-CCTS 2x2 Back-Lit Flat Panel, 22L/33L/44L Lumen Selectable, 35K/40K/50K CCT Selectable Standard
VPAN24-33L/44L/55L-U-CCTS 2x4 Back-Lit Flat Panel, 33L/44L/55L Lumen Selectable, 35K/40K/50K CCT Selectable Standard
VPAN24-50L/65L/80L-U-CCTS 2x4 Back-Lit Flat Panel, 50L/65L/80L Lumen Selectable, 35K/40K/50K CCT Selectable Standard
REV: 06/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4
LED SYSTEMS INFORMATION1 3500K 4000K 5000K
Model Numbers Fixed Model Numbers Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Watts² Replaces
VPAN14-22L/33L/44L-U-CCTS
VPAN14-22L-U-XX 2,790 lm 135 lm/W 3,074 lm 154 lm/W 2,821 lm 138 lm/W 20W 1T8
VPAN14-33L-U-XX 3,849 lm 126 lm/W 4,354 lm 149 lm/W 3,929 lm 130 lm/W 30W 2T8
VPAN14-44L-U-XX 4,742 lm 117 lm/W 5,503 lm 144 lm/W 4,900 lm 122 lm/W 40W 3T8
VPAN22-22L/33L/44L-U-CCTS
VPAN22-22L-U-XX 2,638 lm 130 lm/W 2,904 lm 148 lm/W 2,724 lm 134 lm/W 20W 1T8
VPAN22-33L-U-XX 3,684 lm 121 lm/W 4,156 lm 142 lm/W 3,834 lm 125 lm/W 30W 2T8
VPAN22-44L-U-XX 4,569 lm 116 lm/W 5,240 lm 138 lm/W 4,751 lm 120 lm/W 39W 3T8
VPAN24-33L/44L/55L-U-CCTS
VPAN24-33L-U-XX 3,578 lm 126 lm/W 3,992 lm 143 lm/W 3,800 lm 133 lm/W 28W 2T8
VPAN24-44L-U-XX 4,590 lm 120 lm/W 5,191 lm 140 lm/W 4,885 lm 128 lm/W 38W 3T8
VPAN24-55L-U-XX 5,577 lm 113 lm/W 6,466 lm 135 lm/W 5,996 lm 122 lm/W 49W 4T8
VPAN24-50L/65L/80L-U-CCTS
VPAN24-50L-U-XX 5,362 lm 141 lm/W 5,527 lm 147 lm/W 5,428 lm 142 lm/W 38W 4T8
VPAN24-65L-U-XX 6,474 lm 137 lm/W 6,680 lm 144 lm/W 6,528 lm 138 lm/W 47W 5T8
VPAN24-80L-U-XX 7,603 lm 132 lm/W 7,914 lm 142 lm/W 7,669 lm 134 lm/W 57W 6T8
1 Values are nominal, see IES file for more detail       2 Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/- 10%
 * Ambient Temperature range is -4°F - 104°F for all models
LED SYSTEMS INFO
BACK LIT FLAT PANEL